HEWLETT-PACKARD
HP 2235 Series
Business Printers
'RITE
7 TER
FEATURES
High-speed 24-wire, impact
printing

Product
Certifications
Ordering Information
HP2235A - Centronics parallel and RS-232 dual I/O without sheetfeeder HP2235C - Centronics parallel and RS-232 dual I/O with sheetfeeder
HP2235B - HP-lB and RS-232 dual 110 without sheetfeeder 	 HP2235D - HP-LB and RS-232 dual I/O with sheetfeeder
The standard unit includes: printer, power cord, ribbon, owner's manual. Sheetfeeder accessory is included for HP2235C and HP2235D. Power
supply voltage is user-configurable to 100, 120, 220, or 240V. Cables must be ordered separately.
Supplies and Accessories
Number 	Description